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Nutrien Livestock	

VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE
Beef steers
Norsca Holdings	 7	 Angus steers	 24mo
Johnston Consulting	 27	 Angus cross steers	 20-24mo
Ransom F/T	 13	 Angus steers	 20-22mo
DE & CP Payne	 8	 Simmental cross steers	 16mo
MG & LM Zacher	 45	 Murray Grey-Angus cross steers	 16mo
Lincoln Downs	 15	 Angus steers	 15mo
RF & E Eatts & Son	 1	 Angus steer	 14-16mo
Mostert Dairy	 10	 Angus cross steers	 14mo
Norsca Holdings	 50	 Angus steers	 12-15mo
G Tassos & Co	 80	 Angus steers	 12-14mo
DW Treloar	 20	 Angus steers	 12-13mo
A & AE Pratico	 24	 Charolais cross steers	 10mo
A & AE Pratico	 12	 Angus steers	 10mo
RL & WG Wych	 40	 Angus steers	 9-10mo
Mirasole Trust	 3	 Angus steers	 8-10mo
Norsca Holdings	 10	 Speckle Park steers	 8-10mo
Lanstal P/L	 100	 Angus cross steers	 8-10mo
J & I Cilemanoff	 8	 Limousin steers	 8-9mo
Grazndayze	 6	 Hereford steers	 8-9mo
J McLeod	 30	 Angus cross steers	 8mo
Casad	 3	 Angus steers	 8mo
Shellcol P/L	 35	 Angus steers	 8mo
DE & CP Payne	 15	 Simmental cross steers	 8mo
Marrivale Downs	 2	 Angus cross steers	 7-9mo
MG Genders	 20	 Angus steers	 7-8mo
MJ & CS Scott	 45 	 Limousin cross steers	 7-8mo
K & M Taylor	 20 	 Angus cross steers	 7-8mo
Gracebrook Farm	 25	 Angus steers	 7-8mo
Saffire Downs	 25 	 Murray Grey steers	 7mo

Beef heifers
DE & CP Payne	 8	 Simmental cross heifers	 16mo
Lincoln Downs	 15	 Angus heifers	 15mo
RF & E Eatts & Son	 3	 Angus heifers	 14-16mo
Mostert Dairy	 10	 Angus cross heifers	 14mo
Norsca Holdings	 20	 Angus heifers	 12-15mo
DW Treloar	 20	 Angus heifers	 12-13mo
A & AE Pratico	 12	 Charolais cross heifers	 10mo
RL & WG Wych	 25	 Angus heifers	 9-10mo

VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE

Beef heifers (cont)
Mirasole Trust	 10	 Angus heifers	 8-10mo
Lanstal P/L	 100	 Angus cross heifers	 8-10mo
J & I Cilemanoff	 7	 Limousin heifers	 8-9mo
Grazndayze	 6	 Hereford heifers	 8-9mo
J McLeod	 30	 Angus cross heifers	 8mo
Shellcol P/L	 35	 Angus heifers	 8mo
DE & CP Payne	 15	 Simmental cross heifers	 8mo
Marrivale Downs	 3	 Angus cross heifers	 7-9mo
MG Genders	 15	 Angus heifers	 7-8mo
MJ & CS Scott	 45 	 Limousin cross heifers	 7-8mo
K & M Taylor	 20 	 Angus cross heifers	 7-8mo
Gracebrook Farm	 15	 Angus heifers	 7-8mo
Saffire Downs	 15	 Murray Grey heifers	 7mo

First cross steers
GJ & GE Chatley	 11 	 Jersey-Friesian steers	 24-30mo
RA & N Bosley	 3	 Jersey-Friesian steers	 24-30mo
GJ & GE Chatley	 1 	 Montbéliarde-Friesian steer	 24-30mo
SJ & RM Piggott	 10	 Angus-Friesian steers	 14-16mo
KJ & SM Gardiner	 20	 Angus-Friesian steers	 14mo
Casad	 20	 Angus-Friesian steers	 6-8mo

Friesian steers
C & R Angi	 30	 Friesian steers	 18-20mo
Murrame Pastoral Co	 9	 Friesian steers	 18-19mo
Mine Workers 	 24	 Friesian steers	 18-19mo
Social Club			 

PG & BP Italiano	 12	 Friesian steers	 16mo
Langholme Unit Trust	 35	 Friesian steers	 15-16mo
F & J Logrande	 12	 Friesian steers	 14-16mo
KJ & SM Gardiner	 10	 Friesian steers	 14mo
C & L Italiano	 25	 Friesian steers	 10mo
NL & E Haddon	 100	 Friesian steers	 8-10mo
Casad	 6	 Friesian steers	 6mo

Cows and calves
Chesterhill Nominees	 10 	 Angus cows, mixed age with Angus calves 
P/L		  at foot, not re-joined	
Shirward Angoras	 3 	 Lincoln Red cows, with 3mo calves 
		  at foot

Store Cattle Sale – 
Boyanup Saleyards
Friday, November 3, 2023  |  Commencing at 9am 

1400 CATTLE

1400 CATTLE

Nominations to your local Nutrien Ag Solutions representative
Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards between 1pm and 6pm Tuesday
Enquiries contact your local livestock agent or
Chris Dunlop 0486 043 827 Saleyard Co-ordinator or 
Mark McKay 0477 406 481 South West Livestock Manager 

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced  
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